Hong Kong Equestrian Federation

FEI Dressage World Challenge 2022 on 10 December 2022 (Sat) Time Schedule

Competition Paddock

Time	Competition	Test	Judges	Writers
8:00 a.m. to approx. 8:12 a.m.	1	FEI Dressage World Challenge Youth Class Test: FEI Children Team Competition Test (Edition 2020 - update 2022) (20 x 60) m	Judge C: Ms. Possum Richards Judge E: Ms. Wan Ming Ong	Writer at C: Ms. Angela Kong Writer at E: Mr. Boris Yue
8:17 a.m. to approx. 8:35 a.m.	2	FEI Dressage World Challenge Senior I Class Test: FEI Children Individual Competition Test (Edition 2020 - update 2022) (20 x 60) m	Judge C: Ms. Possum Richards Judge E: Ms. Wan Ming Ong	Writer at C: Ms. Angela Kong Writer at E: Mr. Boris Yue
10:40 a.m. to approx. 10:48 a.m.	3	FEI Dressage World Challenge Senior II Class Test: FEI Junior Team Competition Test (edition 2009, updated 2022) (20 x 60) m	Judge C: Ms. Wan Ming Ong Judge E: Ms. Possum Richards	Writer at C: Mr. Boris Yue Writer at E: Ms. Angela Kong
10:53 a.m. to approx. 11:01 a.m.	4	FEI Dressage World Challenge Prix St-Georges Class Test: FEI Challenge Prix St-Georges Test (edition 2009, updated 2022) (20 x 60) m	Judge C: Ms. Wan Ming Ong Judge E: Ms. Possum Richards	Writer at C: Mr. Boris Yue Writer at E: Ms. Angela Kong
	5	FEI Dressage World Challenge Intermediate I Class Test: FEI Challenge Intermediate I Test (edition 2009, updated 2022) (20 x 60) m		

Video / Discussion Session for FEI Dressage World Challenge 2022

Video / discussion session for FEI class competitors and our Foreign Judge, Ms. Wan Ming Ong (MAS) will be held at the end of the Competition No. 6 Dressage Preliminary Class at the VIP tent.

Show Director: Ms. Angela Kong

Steward: Ms. Alice Mak, Ms. Catherine Sing

FEI Veterinary Delegate: Dr. Adrian Farrington Event Treating Veterinarian: Dr. Santi Alonso

Show Secretaries: Ms. Yuki Tsang & Mr. Yung Lai

Duty Safeguarding Officer: Ms. Rachel Ma